
AAML NJ Certified Arbitrators

Patricia Barbarito pbarbarito@einhornharris.com (973) 627-7300
Mary Ann Bauer Maryann@bauerkarchlaw.com (908) 236-8204
Vincent Celli vcelli@csdglaw.com (973) 292-7500
Bruce Chase bchase@chaseandchase.com (201) 343-6555
Amy Cores Amy@coresandassociates.com (732) 414-6669
Jerry D'Aniello jdaniello@snydersarno.com (908) 927-0200
Carolyn Daly cdaly@cohenseglias.com (973) 292-9222
Bonnie Frost bfrost@einhornharris.com (973) 586-4911
Amy Goldstein agoldstein@gmfamilylawyers.com (856) 890-9400
Richard Iglar riglar@skoloffwolfe.com (973) 992-0900
Jeralyn Lawrence jlawrence@lawlawfirm.com 908-645-1000.
Marla Marinucci marinucci@ocnjfamilylaw.com (609) 398-1900
Dina Mikulka dmikulka@faudivorcelaw.com (973) 383-2700
Christopher Musulin cmusulin@sjerseylawyer.com (609) 267-0070
John Paone, Jr. terryb@paonezaleski.com (732) 750-9797
Jean Ramatowski jramatowski@randslawfirm.com 732-613-8300
Bonnie Reiss breiss@parasapyreiss.com (732) 219-9000
Candace Scott cscott@candacescottlaw.com (973) 292-4700
Eric Solotoff esolotoff@foxrothschild.com (973) 994-7501
Michael Stanton mstanton@snydersarno.com (908) 927-0200
Noel Tonneman ntonneman@tcnjlaw.com (732) 696-2500
Amanda Trigg ast@njlawfirm.com (201) 845-9600 Ext. 185
Charles Vuotto cvuotto@starrgern.com 973-403-9200

As of March 2023

Questions? Reach out to contact@aamlnj.org
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